Standkonzerte 2019 | Stadtkapelle Kempten e.V.

Mai

15.05.2019
22.05.2019
29.05.2019

Juni
05.06.2019
26.06.2019

Juli

03.07.2019
10.07.2018
24.07.2019
31.07.2019

August
06.08.2019
07.08.2019

Dezember
14.12.2019

20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr

20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr

20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr

20:00 Uhr
20:00 Uhr

14:00 Uhr

%13@1@?1 -' -

Allgdu

Standkonzert Burghalde
Standkonzert St. Franziskus
Standkonzert Hofgartenserenade

Standkonzert Lindenbergschule
Standkonzert Kapellenplatz

Standkonzert Hoefelmayrpark
Standkonzert Thingers
Standkonzert Rathausplatz
Standkonzert Nachholtermin

Standkonzert Nachholtermin
Standkonzert Nachholtermin

Standkonzert Weihnachtsmarkt

01.01.2019



